
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Oklahoma State Department of Health

IS HEREBY LICENSED TO CONDUCT & MAINTAIN A

DBA

LOCATED AT

MAXIMUM OF

LICENSE TYPE

EFFECTIVE BEGINNING

EXPIRING ON OR BEFORE

ISSUED ON

This license is issued pursuant to the provisions of the Oklahoma Statutes and of the
rules and regulations adopted by the State Board of Health. It is issued only for the
premises named above and is not transferable or assignable.

LICENSURE OFFICIAL

1601 Southwest 119th Street  Oklahoma City, OK 73170

LICENSE NUMBER

Assisted Living Center License

Renewal

AL1402-1402

02/26/2025

02/26/2028

02/03/2025

OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH    CREATING A STATE OF HEALTH

Keith Reed, MPH, CPH
Commissioner of  Health

Assisted Living Center

 Sommerset Neighborhood, Inc.

Sommerset Neighborhood

126 Beds


