



Oklahoma State Department of Health
Assisted Living Center License

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Sommerset Neighborhood, Inc.

IS HEREBY LICENSED TO CONDUCT & MAINTAIN A

Assisted Living Center

DBA

Sommerset Neighborhood

LOCATED AT

1601 Southwest 119th Street Oklahoma City, OK 73170

MAXIMUM OF	126 Beds
LICENSE TYPE	Renewal
LICENSE NUMBER	AL1402-1402
EFFECTIVE BEGINNING	02/26/2025
EXPIRING ON OR BEFORE	02/26/2028
ISSUED ON	02/03/2025

This license is issued pursuant to the provisions of the Oklahoma Statutes and of the rules and regulations adopted by the State Board of Health. It is issued only for the premises named above and is not transferable or assignable.

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read "Lisa Hall", is written over a horizontal line.

LICENSURE OFFICIAL

Keith Reed, MPH, CPH
Commissioner of Health

THIS LICENSE MUST BE POSTED IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE